Jharkhand State Electricity Regulatory Commission Ranchi

Form of Proceedings Case No. 21 of 2023

Jharkhand Uria	a Sancharan	Nigam Limited	 	 	Petitioner
oriariiiaia orje	Carronalan	Tilgaill Billica	 	 	I CULCIOIICI

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. AMITAV KUMAR GUPTA, CHAIRPERSON

HON'BLE MR. MAHENDRA PRASAD, MEMBER (LAW)

HON'BLE MR. ATUL KUMAR, MEMBER (TECH)

For the petitioner : Mr. Mukesh Kumar, Advocate

Sl. No	Date of Proceeding	Proceeding of the Commission with signature	Office action taken					
1	2	3	with date 4					
03	18.08.2023	Case called out.						
		Mr. Mukesh Kumar learned counsel for the JUSNL prays for six						
		weeks time for filing additional affidavit in this case.						
		_						
		Office to list the case on 06.10.2023 at 2.00 P.M for hearing on						
		admission.						
		Sd/- Sd/- Sd/- Member (T) Member (L) Chairperson						